
Lagkapper Swim for Life, Landskrona
söndag FM

1. 4X50 Fr mix lag 1 
Marius Jensen 2006
Markus Thorsson 2008
Alice Bitzén 2006
Astrid Larsson 2008                       1.52,26

1. 4X50 Fr mix lag 2
Flilip Andrén 2006
Jacob Hansson 2002
Julia Bruér 2007
Beatrice Stendahl 2008              1.59,28

1. 4X50 Fr mix lag 3
Klara Kylefors 2006
Alexander Lindberg 2009
Elsa Mårtensson 2008
Noah Engström 2008                     2.02,84

1. 4X50 Fr mix lag 4
Edith Eriksson 2007
Maximus Berggren 2008
Ingrid Nilsson 2007
Felix Heimdahl 2009                 2.07,51

15. 4X50 Me Damer lag 1 
Ry: Alice Bitzén 2006
Br: Julia Bruér 2007
Fj: Klara Kylefors 2006
Fr: Astrid Larsson 2008                2.11,29

15. 4X50 Me Damer lag 2
Ry: Edith Eriksson 2007
Br: Molly Andersson 2009
Fj: Beatrice Stendahl 2008
Fr: Elsa Mårtensson 2008             2.18,04

15. 4X50 Me Damer lag 3 
Ry: Alva Engström 2009
Br: Ingrid Nilsson 2007
Fj: Anna Gutenwik 2008
Fr: Selma Tretinjak 2009                2.22,36



Lagkapper Swim for Life, Landskrona
söndag FM

16. 4x50 Me Herrar lag 1
Ry: Marius Jenssen 2006
Br: Markus Thorsson 2008
Fj: Jacob Hansson 2002
Fr: Filip Andrén 2006                       2.03,42   

16. 4x50 Me Herrar lag 2
Ry: Maximus Berggren 2008
Br: Felix Heimdahl 2009 
Fj: Noah Engström 2008
Fr: Alexander Lindberg 2009            2:24,09

Lagkapper Swim for Life, Landskrona
söndag EM

17. 4X50 Fr Damer lag 1 
Alice Bitzén 2006
Astrid Larsson 2008
Julia Bruér 2007
Beatrice Stendahl 2008                2.00,39

17. 4X50 Fr Damer lag 2
Klara Kylefors 2006
Elsa Mårtensson 2008
Edith Eriksson 2007
Ingrid Nilsson 2007                2.05,16

17. 4X50 Fr Damer lag 3
Anna Gutenwik 2008
Selma Tretinjak 2009
Wilma Vasquez Svanström 2009
Alva Engström 2009                     2.12,22

18. 4X50 Fr Herrar lag 1
Marius Jenssen 2006
Markus Thorsson 2008
Jacob Hansson 2002
Noah Engström 2008               1.52,73



Lagkapper Swim for Life, Landskrona
söndag EM

31. 4X50 Me mix
Ry: Vera Mårtensson 2011
Br: Ellen Johansson 2011
Fj: Ebbe Modig 2011
Fr: Moa Svensson 2012              2:53.14 

32. 4X50 Me mix lag 1 
Ry: Alice Bitzén 2006
Br: Marius Jenssen 2006
Fj: Markus Thorsson 2008
Fr: Astrid Larsson 2008                2.04,10

32. 4X50 Me mix lag 2
Ry: Edith Eriksson 2007
Br: Julia Bruér 2007
Fj: Jacob Hansson 2002
Fr: Maximus Berggren 2008           2.13,94

32. 4X50 Me mix lag 3
Ry: Anna Gutenwik 2008
Br: Molly Andersson 2009
Fj: Noah Engström 2008
Fr: Felix Heimdahl 2009                2.19,63


